D ination,/Denomi
001-372102,

/Dénomination Iltem

POTATTO PEELERS

SkyfoRd
PELADORAS DE PAPAS DB—6 b
__001-433080 EPLUCHEUR POUR POMME DE TERRE Date/Fecha/Dater1 6/10,/2025|
001—-177504,
001-190918
001-234400 001-493627
001-04626.4 001-09240.1
001—-69406.1 & 001-037990
001-092053 001-079774
001-211613 N

001-206601
001-031410

001-087793
358258

001-191906
QQ1=092053

001-493589

001-086126 001-542350

1-57167

001-343650 = 20
001-191906

00146528 ~_001-016618

001
/OOI 282537

038075

s 001-038210
|001-571679
'/ 001-493570
1 001-432695
[leREeIsIoRTSS
001-004022
001493678, _
001-393150_ Wganll — w‘
B01-038 5 1% 544.4
001-433039
001-67178.9 e
001-66546.0 @
1-20467
001287881
1= 380955°
[P OREe
\/ 001508856 @
A 001-200816 [T ETEY,
001-254347

001-211613 /J

[ version/versian/version: 03

Last Serial Number/Gitimo N* de Serie/Demnier Numéro de Serfe:



http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-319236?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-248428?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-224510?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092053?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-342254?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-342157?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-211273?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-002143?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-006602?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-002097?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-000345?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-005770?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-002100?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-037982?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-082520?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-377414?pt-manual=SKY-DB-6_pm.pdf

Cad.

001-
184500

001-
167231

001-
011878

001-
168343

001-
001007

001-
002186

001-
002208

001-
002690

001-
012130

001-
020311

001-
029491

001-
055042

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
124486

001-
091030

001-
222003

001-
143529

001-
000450

001-
000337

001-
000345

001-
002100

001-
018449

Descrigao

CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ - PA-7 / PAIE

FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM

ABRASIVE DISC DB-06

TIMER KNOB

WASHER L 1/4X 1,6 ZB

WIRE PASSER MOLDE 0922231

PRESSION RIVET AD-440-S

WASHER L 1/4

INSULATING TERM. EF-4228

NYLON COVER CN-4472

TERMINAL PRE-ISOL.NA-4503

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL

CABLE 3X0,75MM

NUT M6 DIN 1587 STAINLESS

WASHER L 3/16

PRESSION RIVET AD-423-S

SCREW 1/4X1/4

SCREW ASC UNC1/4

CLAMP K22 (T-50R)
ON/OFF LABEL

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
092053

001-
290360

001-
000302

001-
002097

001-
002143

001-
003069

001-
004022

001-
005576

001-
005770

001-
006602

001-
007862

001-
037982

001-
038075

001-
038083

001-
038210

001-
038245

001-
046264

001-
046795

001-
082520

001-
092401

001-
140503

001-
150932

001-
168335

001-
169714

001-
169730

Descrigao

NUT M4 DIN 934

SCREW M4X35 DIN 965 STAINLESS

SIX SIDED SCREW UNC1/4

BALL BEARING 6202

RUBBER RETAINER 5206

ELASTIC PIN 6X40

DRIVING PULLEY

MOVED PULLEY - DAL-06

BELT 1160 - DB-10

RETAINER 00726BR

BALL BEARING 6203 - DB-10

MOTOR SUPPORT DB-06

PEELER BASE DB-06

CENTRAL SHAFT - DAL

PONT EXT TED 7/8

PROTECTION SHEET DB-06

REDUCTION BUSH

SCREW 6X20

COMPLETE MOTOR SUPPORT DB-06

NIPLE SET/ REDUCTION

TIMER FOR DB-10

WASHER 2,78X7X20X25MM

TIMER LABEL

SPACER WASHER

SCREW B.3,5 X 19 DIN 7981

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
238007

001-
287881

001-
000370

001-
001015

' 001-
040355

001-
044393

001-
044490

001-
085634

001-
143324

001-
143340

001-
143359

001-
000868

001-
001198

001-
003190

001-
038067

001-
039896

001-
045519

001-
143138

001-
143154

001-
143189

001-
143197

001-
143278

001-
143332

001-
143375

001-
161420

Descrigao

MOTOR 0,25HP - DAL-06/DB-06

MOTOR 0,25CV 60HZ

NUT UNC 1/4 ZB

WASHER L 3/8 ZB

SCREW NUT 1/4

LATCH

SCREW FCH UNC1/4X1.1/2 RTZB

WASHER 10X28X1,5MM

SPACER

SIX SIDED SCREW UNC1/4X1 RTIN

SIX SIDED NUT 1/4 STAINLESS STEEL

SWITCH 14123 - A1B1E3Q

WASHER L 5/16 ZB

SCREW NUT 3/16

CABINET LID DB-06

MOTOR 0,25CV 60Hz ME-56.771W/ME-3728K

TRANSMISSION KIT DB-06

DOOR

FASTNER

COMPLETE BASE DB-06

BASE DB-06

HOUSING SET DB-06

SCREW 3/16X5/16

SEALLING RUBBER

COMPLETE HOUSING

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
168416

001-
168424

001-
175587

001-
175595

001-
177504

001-
182761

001-
204676

001-
224537

001-
261327

001-
261335

001-
369691

001-
377414

001-
190918

001-
227862

001-
234400

001-
319236

001-
016616

001-
087793

001-
206601

001-
211273

001-
248428

001-
358258

001-
282537

001-
275514

001-
000477

Descrigao

COMPLETE HOUSING DB-06 LOWENSTEIN

COMPLETE HOUSING SET DB-06 LOWENSTEIN

DOOR WITH RUBBER

DOOR SET DB-06

RUBBER COATING 1030X199X6MM

SIX SIDED SCREW UNC1/4

COLA PREPARADA DB/DP-06

HOUSING SET DB-06 LOWESTEIN

COMPLETE HOUSING DB-06 LOWENSTEIN

HOUSING SET DB-06 LOWESTEIN

ALUMINIUM OXIDE NO.46 DB-25

ABRASIVE DISC - SMALL (BLACK)

NUT M4 DIN 1587

SCREW M5X5 DIN 916 STAINLESS

SCREW M4X16

CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR

SPHERE WITH HOLE 1/2 - CUT REGULATOR SKG

SCREW M6X20 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M4X7 DIN 963 S/S

RING 10 DIN 6799

WASHER M8 DIN 1587

NUT M5 DIN 1587

SCREW M4X8 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL

BUTTON

LOGO SKYMSEN 120MM LAR-25/PA7 PRO/CRS8L

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
124265

001-
342157

001-
342254

001-
343650

' 001-
405876

001-
452319

001-
429040

001-
086126

001-
403814

001-
465283

001-
285617

001-
160024

001-
372102

001-
191906

001-
393150

001-
493570

001-
211613

001-
493589

001-
493627

001-
493678

001-
494330

001-
031410

001-
037990

001-
038229

001-
506656

Descrigao

SCREW M6X16 DIN 933 STAINLESS

TRIGGER SPRING

TRIGGER LID

TRIGGER SHAFT WITH FOLDING

WASHER.L.A21 DIN 125 STAINLESS STEEL

FLANGE FIXACAO DA PORTA

CONT.CWCO012.10 110V 50/60HZ

CORD 3X1MM2X2000MM

SCREW M4X10 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

DOOR SEALLING RUBBER

SCREW M5X6 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL

COMPLETE BOTTOM DP-06

JOINT SHAFT

CLOSURE FH/E9 (RK/B1) STAINLESS

PROTRACTOR PVC 80MM

COMPLETE HOUSING DB-06

SAFETY SWITCH LE 20 BP

HOUSING SET DB-06 LOW.

MICRO ACTUATOR

DB-06 DOOR SET

DOOR SEAL

SCREW M4X25 DIN 7985 ZB

BASE DP-06

PLASTIC TUBE DB-06

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cod. Descrigcao UM

001-
433039 BOTTOM CLOSURE SHEET DB-06 By the each
001-
433080 DB-6 LID By the each
001-
432695 ELECTRONIC BOARD SUPPORT By the each

2232350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each



